

ORDER SHEET
In the Court of the Sessions Judge, Malda.

Present : Shri Animesh Chakrabarti,
Sessions Judge, Malda.

Sessions Case No. 120/2017.
G.R. Case No. 4640/2016.

Regd. No. 86/2017
Filing No. 852/2017

Ref : Kaliachak P.S. Case No. 756/2013 dated 26-10-2016
u/s. 302/376(2)(g)/201/34 I.P.C.

State -Vs.- Karimulla Sk & 2 Ors.

1
17/03/2017

Notification of commitment made on 07-03-2017 by Sri Manoj Kr. Prasad Id. Chief Judicial Magistrate, Malda against the accused persons is received today along with case record in G.R. Case No. 4640/2016.

Registrar the case. Cognizance is taken. On perusal of the case record it appears that the Id. C.J.M., Malda by his order dated 07-03-2017 has directed the Superintendent of District Correctional Home, Malda to produce the accused persons before this court on 21-03-2017.

To date for Production of the accused persons and further order.

Dictated by me

Sd/-
Sessions Judge

Sd/- A. Chakrabarti
Sessions Judge, Malda.